
 

Extension to SRM e-TENDER NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender ) from registered contractors /agencies on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering website 
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/eTender for following works. 

Sr. 
No. 

 
Tender No. & description of works 

Estimated cost 
of Tender 

( Rs ) 

EMD for 
Tender ( 
Rs) 

Tender 
fee (Rs) 

1 Tender No. EE/Civil/Amt/ eT-13/ 2019-20 
Asphalting of existing WBM road and H.P. culvert at 132KV S/Stn. 
Darwha and colony premises, Dist. Yavatmal. (Extension) 
Time limit - 2 Month (Two Month) 
RFX No. :- 7000014507 

Rs. 17,98,319.50 Rs.17,983.19 500/- + 
prevailing 
GST 

2 Tender No. EE/Civil/Amt/ eT-15/ 2019-20 
Asphalting on existing WBM road and HP culvert at 132KV S/Stn. 
Ghatanji Dist. Yavatmal. (Extension) 
Time limit - 2 Month (Two Month) 
RFX No. :- 7000014508 

Rs. 15,38,240.50 Rs.15,382.40 500/- + 
prevailing 
GST 

 
 

Extension of sale period Due date of Submission of Tender Technical Bid opening date Commercial Bid opening date 

30.11.2019 to 06.12.2019 
 

06.12.2019 – up to 23.59 Hrs 07.12.2019 – 11.00 Hrs 
( if possible) 

09.12.2019 – 11.00Hrs. 
( if possible ) 

Contact Person :- The Executive Engineer ( Civil) Tel. No. 0721- 2663659 For further details visit our 
website http:// mahatransco.in/ 
All others terms and conditions of the SRM  e-tender will remain unchanged. 

 
 
 
 

Executive Engineer ( C ) ( Incharge) 
EHV CCCM Division, MSETCL, 

Amravati 


